
£525£7530 MINSCAVITATION TREATMENT

PRICE PER
COURSE OF 8

PRICE PER 
TREATMENT

TREATMENT
TIME

CAVITATION (INCH LOSS) BEST FOR OVERALL INCH LOSS AND CIRCUMFERENCE 
REDUCTION, BODY CONTOURING FOR SPOT REDUCTION AND CELLULITE  

N/A

N/A

£200

£260

45 MINS

60 MINS

MEDIUM HEAD CRYO TREATMENT

LARGE HEAD CRYO TREATMENT

CRYOLIPOLYSIS (FAT FREEZING) BEST FOR TARGETING STUBBORN POCKETS 
FOR BODY SCULPTING 

£525£7530 MINSRADIO FREQUENCY TREATMENT

RADIO FREQUENCY (SKIN TIGHTENING AND FAT MELTING)
BEST FOR  SKIN TIGHTENING, SMOOTHING FINE LINES AND WRINKLES, FAT MELTING 
AND REDUCING THE APPEARANCE OF CELLULITE 

£420£6010 MINSSHOCKWAVE TREATMENT

SHOCKWAVE (CELLULITE REDUCTION)
BEST FOR REDUCING THE APPEARANCE OF CELLULITE, STIMULATING FAT BREAKDOWN, 
COLLAGEN SYNTHESIS AND LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE 

N/A

£525

£700

£105

£75

£100

10 MINS

30 MINS

45 MINS

CHIN CRYO

RF EYE LIFT

RF SKIN TIGHTENING

FACIAL TREATMENTS

£1,050£15060 MINSCOMBINATION TREATMENT
(CAVITATION, RADIO FREQ. AND SHOCKWAVE)

BESPOKE TREATMENTS

£1,050

£770

£770

£150

£110

£110

60 MINS

45 MINS

45 MINS

3D BUM LIFT

RF EYE LIFT

RF SKIN TIGHTENING

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

3D LIPO PRICE LIST


