ESTHÉTIC

3D LIPO PRICE LIST

	TREATMENT TIME	PRICE PER TREATMENT	PRICE PER COURSE OF 8
CAVITATION (INCH LOSS) BEST FOR OVERALL INCH LOSS AND CIRCUMFERENCE REDUCTION, BODY CONTOURING FOR SPOT REDUCTION AND CELLULITE			
CAVITATION TREATMENT	30 MINS	£75	£525
CRYOLIPOLYSIS (FAT FREEZING) FOR BODY SCULPTING	BEST FOR TARC	GETING STUBBC	RN POCKETS
MEDIUM HEAD CRYO TREATMENT	45 MINS	£200	N/A
LARGE HEAD CRYO TREATMENT	60 MINS	£260	N/A
RADIO FREQUENCY (SKIN TIGHTENING AND FAT MELTING) BEST FOR SKIN TIGHTENING, SMOOTHING FINE LINES AND WRINKLES, FAT MELTING AND REDUCING THE APPEARANCE OF CELLULITE			
RADIO FREQUENCY TREATMENT	30 MINS	£75	£525
SHOCKWAVE (CELLULITE REDUCTION) BEST FOR REDUCING THE APPEARANCE OF CELLULITE, STIMULATING FAT BREAKDOWN, COLLAGEN SYNTHESIS AND LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE			
SHOCKWAVE TREATMENT	10 MINS	£60	£420
FACIAL TREATMENTS			
CHIN CRYO	10 MINS	£105	N/A
RF EYE LIFT	30 MINS	£75	£525
RF SKIN TIGHTENING	45 MINS	£100	£700
BESPOKE TREATMENTS			
COMBINATION TREATMENT (CAVITATION, RADIO FREQ. AND SHOCKWAVE)	60 MINS	£150	£1,050
SIGNATURE TREATMENTS			
3D BUM LIFT	60 MINS	£150	£1,050
RF EYE LIFT	45 MINS	£110	£770